FUNDO DE PREVIDENCIA SOCIAL
Relacédo Nominal de Servidores
Periodo: 10 / 2015

Codigo  Nome Servidor

Cargo

Secretaria

Lotacao

16782 ADALBERTO CALLAI

21352 ADAO DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA
71293 ADAO PAZ DO AMARAL

229063366 AGENOR DORNELES

20381 ALBINO MATIELLI

66021 ALCIDES BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA
37431 ALDA AVILA DE SOUZA

37511 ALEXANDRA RESCHK

100731 ALICE DE MOURA

66101 ALTAMIRO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
34332 AMELINA DA LUZ REIS

79941 ANA BLANKE

3101 ANA DALVA SCHNORR DOS SANTOS
3292 ANA LUCIA DALLA PORTA

37861 ANA SARZI

81092 ANASTACIO PUCINI

37781 ANELI DA SILVA CARDOSO

3452 ANTONINHA CORIM

37941 ARACY RODRIGUES CORREA
3532 ARLEDE MARIA ANDREOLA KREVER
30502 ARNALDO FLORES

49793 ARNOLDO TAUBE

21942 ASSUNCAO DA VEIGA REGINALDO
123191 BENTO FERREIRA DA LUZ

42783 CARLOS FELICIANO DOS SANTOS
26232 CARLOS IRANI LARZAO

119911 CECILIA MARIA TONIOLO

4001 CECILIA PINZON DE MOURA
38241 CELANIRA REIMANN MUCKE
186351 CIRLEI ALENITE BOTEGA

84001 CLAUDETE IRONI DALMASO

4423 DALILA GERTZ

70722 DANIEL ANTUNES SOARES

22322 DELFINO FERREIRA DA SILVA
184571 DONATIVO RUFINO DA COSTA
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FUNDO DE PREVIDENCIA SOCIAL
Relacédo Nominal de Servidores
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Cadigo

Nome Servidor

Cargo

Secretaria
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85403
4692
31582
38401
48552
22402
4772
76763
106931
55093
85672
81683
38671
45702
46692
4851
56902
130131
38911
34922
18052
72342
20621
39301
20701
72422
35062
45103
39561
39641
118351
35222
232211
18302
122201

DULCI DIETERICH MATTIONI
EDIONE M CAMARGO WIATROWSKI
EDITE LUTHI

EDITH FERREIRA BRUM
EDUARDO JOSE MORAIS

EIDI BAIRROS DA SILVA

ELCI ALVINA HAMARSTROM NAST
ELI TEREZINHA PITOL PLETSCH
ELIO QUEVEDO FERRAZ
ELIZABETE ANTUNES PRESTES
ELIZEU DE OLIVEIRA

ELOIDES TEREZINHA R DA SILVA
ELOIR RIBEIRO PAZ

ELOISA HELENA P OLIVEIRA
ELVIRA PRESTES FREITAS
ELZIRA ANTONIA CZEGELSKI
EMILIA TEREZINHA LIMA MACIEL
ERENA GOMES DA SILVA

EVA CORREA GONCALVES

EVA DE CASTRO PINHEIRO
FIORAVANTE DE OLIVEIRA
GABRIEL LIRIO PEREIRA

GECY OLIVEIRA MORAIS

GENI BRUM DOS SANTOS
GENUINA DE ALMEIDA KOVALESKI
GEOLAR DE ALMEIDA ANTUNES
INES GIACOMAZZA DALLALIBERA

IOLANDA GORETI LARZAO FERREIRA

IRACEMA MARQUES PEREIRA
IRENE LORENCENA LOPES

ITAMIR LOURDES CALLAI MACHADO
IVO CARVALHO TRAGE

IVONE NASCIMENTO FONSECA
JOAO ALDERINO WITTER

JOAO BATISTA MIRANDA DA SILVA
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Codigo  Nome Servidor
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23562 JOAO MARIO MACHADO

182101 JOAO NILTON RUFINO DA COSTA
23213 JOSE SADI BAIRROS DA SILVA
133821 LEONCINA FERREIRA PRESTES
39991 LEONTINA ANTUNES PRESTES
118002 LILIAN IRENE BURTZLAFF FERREIR
40061 LUCIA CLELIA SCHLENDER
229063368 LUCIA REGINA CAMARGO

54793 LUCIA WONTROBA

24022 LUIZ ANTONIO MORLIM

24103 LUIZ CARLOS GOMES DE ALMEIDA
6474 LUIZA MARGARETE B ALMEIDA
40221 MARIA CONCEICAO AVILA LUNARDI
74803 MARIA DE LOURDES KAISER PETRY
120091 MARIA ELI BUENO BAIRROS

20972 MARIA GENUINA DUARTE THOMAS
40301 MARIA GODOI DA SILVA

40491 MARIA GUILHERME DA S PEDROSO
186781 MARIA HELENA CLEVESTON RAVISON
77303 MARIA HELENA SCHNEIDER

9493 MARIA JUSSARA A DE OLIVEIRA
58944 MARIA LORENE DE MELLO KAMIEN
46772 MARIA LOURDES CRUZ DA SILVA
40571 MARIA LUCAS DE ABREU

32712 MARIA LUCIA PEDROSO DA SILVA
9301 MARIA LUIZA LOUREGA SOLLER
40651 MARIA LUIZA SANTIAGO DO SANTOS
40731 MARIA MIRANDA DA SILVEIRA

2562 MARLENE NAIR FALKOWSKI

121651 MARLI CATARINA SPANIVELLO
22906167  MARLIZE GREGORY

18802 MAURILIO PEDROSO DA SILVA
41031 MIGUELINA FERNANDES RECH
28793 MILTON FIGUEIRA DOS SANTOS
41111 NADIR BARCELOS DOS SANTOS
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106261
74393
131961
41201
10151
229063371
41541
41621
57622
141331
45293
70642
41701
24612
24882
41971
49442
42001
197121
29172
42191
53472
57975
67501
48472
10823
168883
58273
48712
70562
81332
36462
55412
11202
58433

NATHALIA DA LUZ MATTOS

NERI ISSLER DE SOUZA

NEUSA MARIA LOPES FONTANA
NOELI CAMARGO HERZOG

NOEMI ELENIR DUTRA DE OLIVEIRA

NOEMIA MARGARETE MARTINI DONADEL

OLGA CATARINA J KARVATZKI
OLGA DORNELES DA ROSA

OLGA SHOFFER GALLON

OLIA DA VEIGA

OLINDA NAIR FIGUR DOS SANTOS
OLIVA SETEMBRINA DE O OLIVEIRA
OLMIRA PEREIRA DA VEIGA
OLMIRO GOMES DE ALMEIDA
OLMIRO SILVA DE ALMEIDA
ORACEMA ANTUNES LOWE
ORLANDO ROSA

OTALVINA BORDIGNON MENDONCA
PEDRO CELESTINO ALEGRE
PEDRO MAURICIO LUNKES
PEDROLINA DE CAMPOS VEIGA
REALDA LAMARQUE ROQUE

RITA TEREZINHA COSTA

ROBERTO DE VARGAS

ROMEU RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
ROMILDA ZIMERMANN DOS SANTOS
ROSANI TEREZINHA GAIST

ROSELI HEINZMANN

RUBEM AMANTES NUNES
SEBASTIAO PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA
SERGIO CORREA CARVALHO
SIRLEI RODRIGUES DA CRUZ
SONIA LEIMANN BALANIUK

SONIA MARIA DA S PALUCHOWSKI
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Codigo  Nome Servidor
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Secretaria
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52903 TEREZINHA A DO NASCIMENTO
69892 TEREZINHA BARONI

120251 TEREZINHA DE FATIMA F DE SOUZA
34172 TEREZINHA MACHADO DA SILVA
229063365 TEREZINHA MAZIERO ROSA

30852 VALTER ANDRADE DE OLIVEIRA
66881 VANDERLEI TORRES DE MIRANDA
30262 VELCI DE OLIVEIRA MELLOS

58512 VERA LUCIA LEIMANN KURKLIS
46852 VICENCIA RODRIGUES DA VEIGA
25422 VIVALDINO CORREA LEITE

25342 WALTER VALDIR CORREA DE SOUZA
42351 ZELI ANTUNES DOS SANTOS

42511 ZILA SCHMIDT
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